
5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm

 Frame

Fixing Tab

Optional Vanity Trim Surround
(3 pcs)

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

20
35

840

840

20
35
75

A

A

B B

A-A

B-B

C C

750

800
19

45

19
95

75

20

45

1.
5

0.
8

50
BOTTOM

75

0.8

50

20

45

SIDES

1.
5

45

750

55

15030
5

150 30

C-C

150 30 55 150305 5

150 30

55

15030

5 5

840mm x 2035mm - Steel External Door Single Point Locking
KNOCK OUT WEEP HOLES - EXTERNAL - 
CUSTOMER TO KNOCK OUT



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm

 Frame

Fixing Tab

Optional Vanity Trim Surround
(3 pcs)

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

940mm x 2035mm - Steel External Door Single Point Locking
KNOCK OUT WEEP HOLES - EXTERNAL - 
CUSTOMER TO KNOCK OUT
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5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm

 Frame

Fixing Tab

Optional Vanity Trim Surround
(3 pcs)

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

1040mm x 2035mm - Steel External Door Single Point Locking
KNOCK OUT WEEP HOLES - EXTERNAL - 
CUSTOMER TO KNOCK OUT
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5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm

EURO CYLINDER
Standard Door -  70MM (35 -35)
High Security - 90MM (45 - 45)

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mmEURO CYLINDER 70MM (35MM:35MM)

 10.00 

 60.00 

 140.00 

 2X 57.00 

 65.00 

 53.00 

 19.00 

 121.00 

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm

 Frame

Fixing Tab

Optional Vanity Trim Surround
(3 pcs)
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KNOCK OUT WEEP HOLES - EXTERNAL - 
CUSTOMER TO KNOCK OUT

840mm x 2035mm - High Security 9 Point Locking

150 30 55 150305 5

150 30

55

15030

5 5

45

750

55

15030
5

150 30

C-C

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm

 Frame

Fixing Tab

Optional Vanity Trim Surround
(3 pcs)

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND
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940mm x 2035mm - High Security 9 Point Locking
KNOCK OUT WEEP HOLES - EXTERNAL - 
CUSTOMER TO KNOCK OUT



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm

 Frame

Fixing Tab

Optional Vanity Trim Surround
(3 pcs)

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

KNOCK OUT WEEP HOLES - EXTERNAL - 
CUSTOMER TO KNOCK OUT1040mm x 2035mm - High Security 9 Point Locking
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5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK

All dimensions in mm

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

55mm kit: 35mm (1side only) to 100mm (2 sides)
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Side / Header Wind Out Expansion / Extension In�l Panels



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm
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Vanity Surround Trim (3 pc) cut to Desired Size (to cover any exposed edges between blockword and door frame) 



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm500mm x 300mm Louvre Vent - Self Installation Required*

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

Cut Out Hole Size Required - 490mm x 290mm 



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm400mm x 400mm Square Vision Panel - Self Installation Required*

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

Cut Out Hole Size Required - 390mm x 390mm



5pm CUT OFF TIME.      
NEXT DAY DELIVERY.      
10% BULK DISCOUNT     

.CO.UK All dimensions in mm
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220mm x 1500mm Linear Vision Panel - Self Installation Required*

PLEASE CHECK ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY AS WE DO NOT TAKE ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR MISINTERPRETATION OF ANY KIND

Cut Out Hole Size Required - 210mm x 1490mm


